UDIENZA 02 FEBBRAIO 2022 - DOTT.SSA S.M. SPINA

Sezione Penale

TRIBUNALE DI BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO

oRE 43

17212019

969/2018
2894/2015

| 3045/2018

. ORE 10:30

NUOVO ORARIO R.G. DIB.
R.G.N.R.

IMPUTATO

ADEMPIMENTO

97812014
25612013

44912020

ORE 11:00

' ORE 11:20

......

ORE1230

ORE1145

ATTIVITA
ISTRUTTORIA

PRIMA UDIENZA|

109/2018

PK.+3

ORE 13:00

ORE1320

144/2018
312/2017

18212017
105112016
13512020
47712016

S.M.

S.G.L.

TESTI

ORE15:00

520/2020
- 78/2020

SN

ORE15:30

480/2016
1604/2014

ORE 15:50

105912016

1.0+

TESTI + ESAME
IMPUTATO

TESTI

62812017
249712015

21052016 ’

232018
2610/2016

19612020




